RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Time table of U.G. Examination-2022
(B.Sc. Pass Course/B.Sc.(Hons) Part-I)

Date & Day

B.SC. Pt 1 (Reg + NC)

B.SC. Pt I (Reg + NC)

Time
(11:00 AM to 12:30 PM)

Time
(12:40 PM TO 02:10PM )

Wednesday, June 01, 2022

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (2 Hours)

Friday, June 03, 2022

GEN. ENGLISH

Monday, June 06, 2022

GEN. HINDI

Tuesday, June 07, 2022

ELEMENTARY COMPUTERS (2 Hours)

Thursday, June 09, 2022

CHEMISTRY 1

CHEMISTRY 11

Friday, June 10, 2022

CHEMISTRY 111

Saturday, June 11, 2022

Z00LOGY 1

Z00LOGY I

Monday, June 13, 2022

Z00LOGY 111

Tuesday, June 14, 2022

GEOGRAPHY I

GEOGRAPHY 1T

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

BOTANY I

BOTANY 11

Thursday, June 16, 2022

BOTANY I

Friday, June 17,2022

PHYSICS 1

PHYSICS II

Monday, June 20, 2022

PHYSICS I

Tuesday, June 21, 2022

MATHEMATICS 1

MATHEMATICS 11

Wednesday, June 22, 2022

MATHEMATICS TII

Thursday, June 23, 2022 MATHS (HONS)) 1
Friday, June 24, 2022 MATHS (HONS)H 1T

Saturday, June 25, 2022 MATHS (HONS.) 111

Monday, June 27,2022 MATHS (HONS.) IV

Note: Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the
paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar
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Controller of Examinations




RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Time table of U.G. Examination-2022
(B.Sc. Pass Course/B.Sc.(Hons) Part-II)

B.SC. Pt 1l (Reg + NC) B.SC. Pt II (Reg + NC)

Date & Day
Time Time
(03:00PM TO 04:30AM ) (04:40PM TO 06:10AM )
Monday, May 30, 2022 PHYSICS | PHYSICS T
Wednesday, June 01, 2022 PHYSICS I
Friday, June 03, 2022 Z00LOGY 1 ZO0OLOGY 11
Monday, June 06, 2022 Z00LOGY
Tuesday, June 07, 2022 GEOGRAPHY I GEOGRAPHY 11
Thursday, June 09, 2022 BOTANY 1 BOTANY I
BOTANY I

Saturday, June 11, 2022
CHEMISTRY 1 CHEMISTRY 1l

Monday, June 13, 2022

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 CHEMISTRY I

Thursday, June 16, 2022 MATHS (HONS) V

Friday, June 17, 2022 MATHS (HONS,) VI

Monday, June 20, 2022 MATHS (HONS,) VII
Wednesday, June 22, 2022 MATHS (HONS,) VIII
Thursday, June 23, 2022 MATHEMATICS1 MATHEMATICS 11
MATHEMATICS 111

Friday, June 24, 2022

Note: Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the

paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

e

Alwar
Controller of Examinations



RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Time table of U.G. Examination-2022
(B.Sc. Pass Course/B.Sc.(Hons) Part-111)

Date & Day

B.SC. Pt 111 (Reg + NC)

B.SC. Pt Il (Reg + NC)

Time
(7:00 AM to 08:30 AM )

Time
(08:40AM to 10:10AM )

Monday, May 30, 2022

CHEMISTRY I

CHEMISTRY 11

Wednesday, June 01, 2022

CHEMISTRY 111

Friday, June 03, 2022 BOTANY I BOTANY 1I
Monday, June 06, 2022 BOTANY Il
Tuesday, June 07, 2022 MATHEMATICS 1 MATHEMATICS 1
Thursday, June 09, 2022 MATHEMATICS I
Saturday, June 11,2022 PHYSICS | PHYSICS 11

Monday, June 13, 2022

PHYSICS T

Tuesday, June 14, 2022

ZO0OLOGY 1

Z00LOGY I

Thursday, June 16, 2022

Z00LOGY 11

Friday, June 17, 2022

MATHS (HONS,) IX

Monday, June 20, 2022

GEOGRAPHY I

GEOGRAPHY I

Tuesday, June 21, 2022

MATHS (HONS,) X

Thursday, June 23, 2022

MATHS (HONS.) X1

Saturday, June 25, 2022

MATHS (HONS,) X1

Note: Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the University
through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned,
after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar j‘q%%—’

Controller of Examinations



